Modbus RTU/RS485 built in
Profibus DP card
CANopen card
Profinet card
9 Digital Inputs
3 Analogue Inputs
2 Analogue Outputs
2 Relay Outputs

n
n
RCM (AUS/NZ)
DUAL RATED
REF: HD1 Datasheet 0818Errors and omissions excepted. Subject to change without notice. © 2018  IMO Precision Controls Ltd For more information visit www.imopc.com
HD1 Series
AC Variable Speed Inverter Drives
Technical Datasheet
Ordering Information for Accessories
Model Description
HD1-E-PDP Profibus option card
HD1-E-COP CANopen option card
HD1-E-PRF PROFinet option card
HD1-KP-LED HD LED Keypad (std)
HD1-KP-LCD HD LCD Keypad
DBU22/37-4 Dynamic brake unit, 22-37kW / 400V
DBU45/75-4 Dynamic brake unit, 45-75kW / 400V
DBU90/110-4 Dynamic brake unit, 90-110kW / 400V
DBU132-4 Dynamic brake unit, 132kW / 400V
DBU160/200-4 Dynamic brake unit, 160-200kW / 400V
DBU220/250-4 Dynamic brake unit, 220-250kW / 400V
Technical Specifications
HD1-E-COP
Model
HD Mode (150% Overload - 1 min) ND Mode (120% Overload - 1 min)

(kHz)
Rated
Input
Current (A)
Rated
Output
Current (A)
Th
re
e
Ph
as
e
40
0V
HD1-3.7A-43 1.5 (2) 8 5 3.7 - - - -
HD1-5A-43 2.2 (3) 8 5.8 5 - - - -
HD1-9.5A-43 4 (5.5) 8 13.5 9.5 5.5 (7.5) 4 19.5 14
HD1-14A-43 5.5 (7.5) 8 19.5 14 7.5 (10) 4 25 18.5
HD1-18.5A-43 7.5 (10) 8 25 18.5 11 (15) 4 32 25
HD1-25A-43 11 (15) 8 32 25 15 (20) 4 40 32
HD1-32A-43 15 (20) 4 40 32 18.5 (25) 2 47 38
HD1-38A-43 18.5 (25) 4 47 38 22 (30) 2 56 45
HD1-45A-43 22 (30) 4 56 45 30 (40) 2 70 60
HD1-60A-43 30 (40) 4 70 60 37 (50) 2 80 75
HD1-75A-43 37 (50) 4 80 75 45 (60) 2 94 92
HD1-92A-43 45 (60) 4 94 92 55 (75) 2 128 115
HD1-115A-43 55 (75) 4 128 115 75 (90) 2 160 150
HD1-150A-43 75 (90) 2 160 150 90 (125) 2 190 180
HD1-180A-43 90 (125) 2 190 180 110 (150) 2 225 215
HD1-215A-43 110 (150) 2 225 215 132 (175) 2 265 260
HD1-260A-43 132 (175) 2 265 260 160 (215) 2 310 305
HD1-305A-43 160 (215) 2 310 305 185 (250) 2 345 340
HD1-340A-43 185 (250) 2 345 340 200 (270) 2 385 380
HD1-380A-43 200 (270) 2 385 380 220 (300) 2 430 425
HD1-425A-43 220 (300) 2 430 425 250 (335) 2 485 480
HD1-480A-43 250 (335) 2 485 480 280 (375) 2 545 530
HD1-530A-43 280 (375) 2 545 530 315 (420) 2 610 600
HD1-600A-43 315 (420) 2 610 600 350 (470) 2 625 650
HD1-650A-43 350 (470) 2 625 650 400 (535) 2 715 720
HD1-720A-43 400 (535) 2 715 720 500 (670) 2 890 860
HD1-860A-43 500 (670) 2 890 860 - - - -
Model
Output
Power
kW (HP)
Carrier
Frequency
(kHz)
Input
Current
(A)
Rated
Output
Current (A)
Th
re
e
Ph
as
e
20
0V
HD1-4.5A-23 0.75 (1) 2 5 4.5
HD1-7A-23 1.5 (2) 2 7.7 7
HD1-10A-23 2.2 (3) 2 11 10
HD1-16A-23 4 (5.5) 2 17 16
HD1-20A-23 5.5 (7.5) 2 21 20
HD1-30A-23 7.5 (10) 2 31 30
HD1-42A-23 11 (15) 2 43 42
HD1-55A-23 15 (20) 2 56 55
HD1-70A-23 18.5 (25) 2 71 70
HD1-80A-23 22 (30) 2 81 80
HD1-110A-23 30 (40) 2 112 110
HD1-130A-23 37 (50) 2 132 130
HD1-160A-23 45 (60) 2 163 160
HD1-200A-23 55 (75) 2 200 200
Model
Output
Power
kW (HP)
Carrier
Frequncy
(kHz)
Input
Current
(A)
Rated
Output
Current (A)
Th
re
e
Ph
as
e
60
0V
HD1-27A-63 18.5 (25) 4 35 27
HD1-35A-63 22 (30) 4 40 35
HD1-45A-63 30 (40) 4 47 45
HD1-52A-63 37 (50) 4 52 52
HD1-62A-63 45 (60) 4 65 62
HD1-86A-63 55 (55) 4 85 86
HD1-98A-63 75 (90) 2 95 98
HD1-120A-63 90 (125) 2 118 120
HD1-150A-63 110 (150) 2 145 150
REF: HD1 Datasheet 0818Errors and omissions excepted. Subject to change without notice. © 2018  IMO Precision Controls Ltd For more information visit www.imopc.com
HD1 Series
AC Variable Speed Inverter Drives
Technical Datasheet